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NOME

Angela Rodrigues Rebelo
Ana Beatriz Vieira

Leonor Mil Mano

Maria Carlotta Ferrari
Mariana Figueira Rodeia
Dania Rodrigues Simoes
Maria Emilia Almeida
Matilde Barros Leal
Catarina Andrade Franco
Marta Andre Aguilar
Laura Sofia Rodrigues
Beatriz Silva Louro

Sofia Alexandra Carvalho
Leticia Rodrigues Magalhaes
Anastacia Tshesnovska
Mafalda Martins Mesquita
Ana Madalena Simoes
Laura Almeida Pina

Ines Filipa Almeida
Barbara Sofia Gomes
Elena Del Rio Bernat
Laura Pinheiro Macedo
Beatriz Heitor Cachaco
Mariana Marques Almeida
Maria Leonor Esteves
Leonor Rodrigues Neto
Nuria Soares Silva

Rita Machita Santos
Teresa Joao Pires

Leonor Peso Parente
Gabriela Silva Marques
Maria Leonor Moreira
Maria Francisca Malfeito
Ines Cruz Camara
Valentina Jose Goncalves
Bianca Antunes Vidal
Matilde Filipe Sousa
Juliana Soromenho Santos
Maria Bandarra Matos
Vanessa Liliana Almeida
Beatriz Anjo Ferreira

Ines Miranda Diogo
Mariana Alexandra Pinto
Sara Viana Vicencio
Beatriz Azevedo Pereira
Maria Rita Sousa

Daniela Alexandra Santos
Laura Roque Simao
Madalena Almeida Figueira
Bianca Filipa Almeida
Matilde Nunes Ribeiro
Leonor Carreiro Rodrigues
Nancy Almeida Rodrigues
Beatriz Teixeira Cunha
Maria Leonor Rodrigues
Mafalda Guimaraes Rebelo
Mafalda Gomes Teixeira
Matilde Anjos Frischknecht
Rita Violante Romao

Rita Cunha Gomes
Margarida Vieira Pinto
Ines Azevedo Baraona

Rafaela Mariano Antonio

Torneio Nadador Completo para Infantis
Epoca 2019/ 2020

ANO CLUBE

2007 Louzan Natacao

2007 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF
2007 Fundacao Beatriz Santos
2007 Gesloures

2007 Natacao de Faro

2007 Louzan Natacao

2007 Galitos / Bresimar

2007 Aquatico Pacense

2007 Gesloures

2007 Fundacao Beatriz Santos
2007 Juventude Atlantico
2007 Louletano / Loule Concelho
2007 Tubaroes de Gaia

2007 Palmela Desporto

2007 Sporting

2007 Famalicao

2007 Gesloures

2007 O Crasto

2007 Sanjoanense/FEPSA
2007 Leixoes

2007 Alges

2007 Albicastrense

2007 Odivelas

2007 Academica de Coimbra
2007 Nautico Marinha Grande
2007 Naval do Funchal

2007 Colegio SMLamas

2007 Naval Setubalense
2007 Alges

2007 Palmela Desporto

2007 Braga

2007 Fluvial Portuense

2007 Sporting

2007 Desportivo Nacional
2007 Desportivo Nacional
2007 Vieirense

2007 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira
2007 Benfica

2007 Sporting

2007 Ba-Leiria

2007 Nautico Marinha Grande
2007 Fundacao Beatriz Santos
2007 Braga

2007 Sporting

2007 Colegio SMLamas

2007 Desportiva de Viana
2007 Sporting

2007 Nautico Marinha Grande
2007 Academico Viseu

2007 Alges e Agueda XXI
2007 Despertarecorde

2007 Benfica

2007 O Crasto

2007 Leixoes

2007 Bombeiros dos Estoris
2007 Fluvial Portuense

2007 Porto

2007 Naval Setubalense
2007 Alcobaca

2007 Viana Natacao

2007 Braga

2007 Natacao do Montijo
2007 Portinado

FINA 2019

2151
2066
2052
2049
2041
1986
1959
1957
1943
1939
1930
1904
1895
1887
1870
1869
1845
1837
1830
1829
1822
1791
1780
1779
1778
1774
1772
1769
1755
1749
1746
1743
1735
1734
1730
1730
1710
1703
1699
1696
1684
1683
1678
1676
1667
1660
1644
1636
1634
1633
1630
1626
1624
1608
1606
1606
1606
1605
1600
1599
1595
1595
1595

100 L

1:.06.61
1:.04.51
1:05.40
1:.06.61
1:.04.91
1:.06.73
1.07.21
1.07.81
1.04.71
1:.05.68
1:09.50
1:.07.83
1:.09.11
1:09.90
1.07.77
1:.05.88
1:.06.22
1:09.55
1.07.87
1.06.17
1.07.73
1:08.63
1:10.13
1:09.17
1:09.96
1:09.13
1:09.53
1:10.45
1:09.14
1:10.56
1:07.56
1:09.28
1:10.30
1:11.96
1:11.23
1:10.62
1:10.22
1:09.98
1:10.80
1:11.26
1:12.07
1:12.72
1:10.91
1:12.52
1:09.67
1:11.06
1:12.90
1:09.23
1:12.82
1:08.55
1:10.50
1:12.20
1:10.70
1:09.21
1:10.42
1:11.15
1:09.42
1:13.19
1:13.53
1:12.62
1:11.76
1:11.05
1:09.09

100 C

1:13.34
1:19.32
1:16.93
1:16.85
1:13.79
1:12.54
1:15.78
1:18.58
1:20.31
1:17.04
1:17.18
1:17.14
1:17.05
1:16.76
1:13.91
1:14.42
1:19.35
1:18.72
1:15.48
1:15.43
1:21.27
1:19.00
1:20.53
1:18.87
1:20.98
1:17.16
1:18.87
1:22.04
1:19.14
1:18.50
1:20.96
1:20.67
1:20.08
1:21.31
1:19.21
1:15.48
1:19.50
1:20.12
1:18.12
1:22.27
1:21.76
1:19.29
1:16.70
1:19.04
1:22.97
1:19.98
1:20.06
1:21.00
1:20.53
1:22.98
1:18.79
1:20.11
1:20.60
1:21.00
1:16.49
1:19.55
1:19.17
1:20.26
1:24.18
1:21.12
1:22.12
1:22.98
1:18.73

100 B

1:20.29
1:23.24
1:28.63
1:26.35
1:28.66
1:28.01
1:33.62
1:22.93
1:29.47
1:27.64
1:22.24
1:24.10
1:28.79
1:26.49
1:27.02
1:30.89
1:26.79
1:26.26
1:29.35
1:30.33
1:24.70
1:30.46
1:28.41
1:26.31
1:25.32
1:31.52
1:27.79
1:26.35
1:33.57
1:29.93
1:31.13
1:27.42
1:28.31
1:29.27
1:25.12
1:31.07
1:31.34
1:32.94
1:31.91
1:24.85
1:30.85
1:33.54
1:31.01
1:30.45
1:28.72
1:35.99
1:30.58
1:33.65
1:28.64
1:37.76
1:35.18
1:28.79
1:31.43
1:30.12
1:39.43
1:34.36
1:36.47
1:26.68
1:32.61
1:34.81
1:31.11
1:36.37
1:34.35

100 M

1:13.88
1:14.28
1:12.09
1:12.14
1:15.21
1:18.53
1:12.31
1:16.10
1:13.82
1:17.02
1:19.53
1:19.53
1:14.89
1:17.47
1:23.53
1:21.98
1:20.25
1:21.82
1:19.55
1:23.91
1:21.04
1:18.04
1:15.11
1:23.30
1:21.48
1:17.84
1:19.45
1:17.28
1:17.10
1:20.03
1:18.17
1:20.96
1:21.42
1:17.57
1:24.80
1:21.98
1:20.20
1:18.96
1:20.31
1:24.20
1:18.20
1:18.02
1:23.52
1:21.81
1:22.84
1:16.82
1:23.31
1:24.46
1:21.29
1:18.58
1:22.55
1:27.23
1:22.28
1:29.14
1:23.14
1:23.22
1:22.50
1:26.86
1:18.44
1:19.41
1:23.30
1:17.40
1:25.95

PURA

200 E

2:41.46
2:39.62
2:38.89
2:39.62
2:40.72
2:41.18
2:40.77
2:43.43
2:43.73
2:43.67
2:41.07
2:44.68
2:43.42
2:42.10
2:44.72
2:44.60
2:46.51
2:39.50
2:48.72
2:45.26
2:45.32
2:46.44
2:51.30
2:45.47
2:44.73
2:50.09
2:49.11
2:48.44
2:47.39
2:46.19
2:51.14
2:48.68
2:46.35
2:45.83
2:47.63
2:50.08
2:48.12
2:48.54
2:50.16
2:48.34
2:48.32
2:47.84
2:52.21
2:47.77
2:50.03
2:52.95
2:47.32
2:48.79
2:55.12
2:52.01
2:51.53
2:49.02
2:54.86
2:52.35
2:54.12
2:52.36
2:55.82
2:54.57
2:51.20
2:53.37
2:52.66
2:56.32
2:57.02



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Ana Margarida Cerqueira
Luisa Ponte Jorge
Cristiana Sofia Escada
Rita Lopes Tavares

Sara Margarida Santos
Rita Marques Soares
Rita Lima Batista

Mafalda Rodrigues Cardoso
Leonor Carvalho Oliveira
Margarida Santos Botelho
Leonor Garcia Fernandes
Carolina Vizinho Cabral
Catarina Baptista Melo
Daniela Sofia Silva
Leonor Faisca Guerreiro
Teresa Pinto Vale

Joana Calado Cruz
Margarida Gomes Oliveira
Magda Silva Pereira

Lara Raquel Coelho
Beatriz Sofia Conceicao
Beatriz Martins Marques
Leonor Costa Santos
Sara Oliveira Conceicao
Joana Lopes Virote
Patricia Alexandra Silva
Emma Aguiar Bergamo
Matilde Lebre Vieira
Marta Nascimento Ribeiro
Ines Trindade Dionisio
Ana Carolina Valinhas
Cristiana Sofia Duarte
Madalena Maria Midoes
Filipa Neves DAvo

Clara Vieira Tojo

Beatriz Reis Pinto

Bruna Fantasia Rocha
Lara Carvalho Santos
Eva Oliveira Silva

Ines Tonel Sousa
Catarina Castro Casalinho
lara Herdeiro Oliveira
Ana Rita Moniz

Luana Alexandra Carrilho
Francisca Martins Gomes
Madalena Leonor Figueira
Anita Soares Simao

Ines Sofia Pires

Ana Senhorinha Silva
Maria Teresa Silva

Maria Ines Fernandes
Ines Gomes Carmo
Benedita Cardoso Melo
Leonor Gino Canhao
Lara Pinho Silva

Filipa Silva Rodrigues
Daniela Ferreira Custodio
Ana Medeiros Costa
Beatriz Alexandra Botas
Eduarda Costa Silva
Silvia Teixeira Santos
Alice Gomes Durao

Clara Cardoso Pinto
Adelaide Maria Esteves
Daniela Pereira Silva
Marta Filipa Cruz
Manuela Saretta Lima
Matilde Violante Viana
Carolina Sofia Fonseca

Beatriz Maria Simoes

2007 Louletano / Loule Concelho
2007 Uniao Piedense

2007 Academica de Coimbra
2007 Feirense

2007 Estarreja

2007 Famalicao

2007 Naval Setubalense

2007 Sporting de Espinho

2007 Despertarecorde

2007 Naval Setubalense

2007 O Crasto

2007 Natacao de Vagos

2007 Bombeiros Ribeira Grande
2007 Despertarecorde

2007 Louletano / Loule Concelho
2007 Braga

2007 Fundacao Beatriz Santos
2007 O Crasto

2007 Gesloures

2007 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira
2007 Nautico Abrantes

2007 Estarreja

2007 Galitos / Bresimar

2007 Feirense

2007 Louletano / Loule Concelho
2007 Tubaroes de Gaia

2007 Alges

2007 Galitos / Bresimar

2007 CNATRIL

2007 Nacional de Natacao

2007 Famalicao

2007 Vigor da Mocidade

2007 20Km de Almeirim

2007 Naval Amorense

2007 Benfica

2007 Benfica

2007 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira
2007 Nautico Coimbra

2007 Penafiel

2007 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira
2007 Estarreja

2007 Vilacondense

2007 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira
2007 Academico Viseu

2007 Porto

2007 Naval do Funchal

2007 Estarreja

2007 Despertarecorde

2007 Natacao da Maia

2007 Aminata

2007 Fundacao Beatriz Santos
2007 Benfica

2007 Naval Praia da Vitoria
2007 Uniao Piedense

2007 Feirense

2007 Naval Povoense

2007 Portinado

2007 Ginasio Santo Tirso

2007 20Km de Almeirim

2007 Ba-Leiria

2007 Tubaroes de Gaia

2007 Benfica

2007 Fluvial Portuense

2007 Colegio Vasco da Gama
2007 Oriental de Lisboa

2007 Laranjeiro

2007 Luso-Internacional do Porto
2007 Ba-Leiria

2007 Estremoz / Estremozcarnes
2007 Torres Novas

1592
1584
1583
1576
1560
1557
1551
1548
1546
1544
1532
1519
1516
1515
1511
1510
1501
1479
1476
1470
1469
1459
1455
1450
1443
1440
1426
1417
1415
1414
1413
1406
1405
1397
1396
1382
1382
1379
1378
1377
1374
1363
1359
1358
1357
1353
1344
1328
1323
1321
1321
1318
1317
1317
1309
1309
1298
1293
1290
1282
1275
1264
1261
1260
1259
1254
1251
1248
1234
1231

1:15.74
1:09.09
1:11.73
1:13.81
1:13.04
1:12.37
1:13.06
1:14.06
1:12.76
1:13.89
1:12.98
1:10.09
1:13.73
1:12.73
1:12.27
1:13.10
1:14.37
1:09.43
1:13.36
1:12.47
1:14.26
1:12.85
11121
1:13.10
1:13.45
1:14.28
1:12.05
1:13.85
1:11.28
1:12.80
1:15.00
1:11.46
1:11.20
1:13.97
1:16.14
1:16.10
1:10.98
1:17.01
1:11.66
1:13.67
1:16.33
1:14.64
1:14.25
1:17.62
1:16.77
1:15.17
1:15.86
1:13.04
1:15.57
1:14.82
1:18.69
1:14.81
1:17.61
1:16.84
1:14.58
1:15.41
1:14.57
1:13.63
1:15.12
1:13.69
1:21.90
1:20.39
1:15.37
1:16.31
1:15.49
1:13.90
1:17.94
1:14.27
1:16.76
1:14.50

1:21.37
1:18.36
1:23.34
1:23.54
1:22.75
1:16.21
1:19.28
1:24.58
1:24.58
1:23.09
1:23.75
1:22.79
1:22.91
1:24.99
1:23.12
1:21.91
1:22.78
1:20.86
1:18.80
1:26.44
1:21.98
1:23.74
1:24.34
1:19.06
1:24.05
1:26.82
1:27.64
1:24.95
1:22.44
1:23.69
1:27.42
1:24.58
1:24.53
1:25.43
1:23.97
1:22.54
1:29.63
1:23.81
1:23.54
1:30.22
1:23.23
1:25.15
1:23.55
1:24.87
1:27.91
1:31.64
1:30.56
1:30.71
1:26.73
1:26.71
1:30.83
1:23.09
1:33.68
1:23.99
1:25.74
1:23.52
1:25.09
1:28.64
1:29.32
1:28.27
1:27.26
1:28.45
1:32.22
1:28.53
1:26.94
1:25.17
1:28.00
1:26.97
1:29.48
1:30.17

1:27.18
14181
1:32.48
1:27.26
1:33.86
1:38.15
1:36.47
1:27.30
1:29.16
1:34.37
1:30.51
1:40.10
1:33.80
1:28.60
1:33.53
1:36.12
1:34.79
1:42.84
1:40.12
1:34.78
1:37.33
1:36.82
1:40.84
1:37.89
1:40.28
1:32.83
1:31.40
1:37.08
1:44.39
1:34.46
1:36.15
1:38.33
1:40.37
1:37.33
1:30.56
1:36.69
1:38.41
1:46.13
1:37.45
1:27.29
1:35.46
1:37.29
1:47.14
1:34.63
1:36.27
1:30.57
1:32.33
1:34.77
1:42.07
1:33.33
1:34.08
1:45.74
1:33.79
1:41.30
1:40.35
1:39.49
1:39.56
1:39.55
1:45.81
1:40.71
1:42.59
1:33.36
1:36.52
1:39.16
1:43.44
1:40.80
1:32.06
1:46.12
1:37.57
1:41.42

1:23.36
1:22.01
1:21.78
1:22.23
1:23.42
1:26.15
1:22.90
1:24.95
1:24.22
1:20.32
1:27.64
1:24.88
1:21.26
1:26.26
1:25.78
1:23.00
1:23.20
1:29.35
1:25.28
1:25.74
1:20.36
1:28.75
1:22.96
1:30.01
1:23.01
1:27.24
1:31.15
1:27.70
1:26.33
1:30.80
1:23.35
1:30.57
1:28.76
1:25.94
1:34.35
1:31.03
1:27.69
1:21.45
1:33.03
1:37.01
1:33.25
1:31.34
1:25.67
1:31.37
1:28.21
1:30.82
1:30.28
1:29.53
1:25.98
1:37.24
1:28.91
1:31.41
1:27.24
1:29.77
1:31.04
1:35.17
1:33.16
1:33.68
1:24.31
1:32.22
1:22.30
1:33.62
1:31.35
1:31.19
1:28.81
1:37.99
1:41.33
1:34.50
1:34.57
1:34.67

2:53.71
2:56.31
2:52.88
2:58.05
2:49.94
2:54.95
2:55.03
2:55.95
2:56.57
2:54.78
2:52.04
2:52.62
2:59.61
2:59.15
2:56.01
2:57.03
2:55.56
2:55.34
2:59.57
2:54.98
3:05.76
2:52.95
3:00.76
3:00.43
2:58.26
2:56.52
3:00.42
2:57.16
3:01.50
3:02.28
2:59.81
3:00.01
3:00.37
3:02.32
3:00.15
2:58.88
3:01.49
2:58.85
3:05.01
3:03.65
2:57.65
2:59.39
3:00.16
2:58.89
2:57.41
3:02.77
3:01.68
3:08.39
3:03.92
3:04.19
2:58.60
3:00.47
3:00.67
3:02.22
3:04.76
3:03.06
3:06.89
3:03.06
3:05.48
3:06.47
3:06.45
3:05.26
3:08.15
3:07.67
3:10.54
3:10.44
3:07.53
3:03.59
3:08.62
3:07.31



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

166
167

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

181
182

184
185

187
188

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Diana Goncalves Oliveira
Lara Catarina Vieira
Leonor Albuquerque Falcao
Beatriz Santos Pinto

lara Vidal Vinagre

Sofia Pereira Braz
Margarida Ribeiro Cunha
Matilde Vale Silva

Leonor Lima Afonso
Laura Calheiros Frazao
Leonor Duarte Veiga
Laura Jesus Mendes
Adriana Martins

Maria Duarte Marcalo
Adriana Filipa Silva

Maria Poeira Matos

Ailin Acosta Jorge

Joana Maria Martins
Margarida Torres Fins
Madalena Nunes Domingos
Mariana Barroca Teles
Laura Beatriz Coelho
Beatriz Silva Martins
Daniela Dias Rodriguez
Mariana Mauricio Coelho
Ines Sofia Gomes
Catarina Moreira Almeida
Sara Maria Temtem
Melissa Freitas Nogueira
Eduarda Silva Goncalves
Raquel Grilo Oliveira
Luna Almeida Rodrigues
Fabiana Simoes Coelho
Matilde Santos Coutinho
Carolina Ferreira Fonseca
Maria Raquel Freitas
Leonor Vendima Coelho
Emilia Birta Roque

Sara Rafaela Leal

Beatriz Roseiro Dias
Liana Alexandra Cotrim
Raquel Rodrigues Augusto
Mariana Martins Tareco
Mafalda Sousa Mira

Isis Filipa Silva

Francisca Soares Pimenta
Maria Joao Lobo

Laura Figueiredo Moreira
Ariana Figueiredo Soares
Ines Sofia Pimenta
Carolina Sofia Matos
Madalena Melo Costa
Diana Vieira Santos
Barbara Ribeiro Loureiro
Regina Correia Sales
Ana Maria Resendes
Lara Almeida Ribeiro
Beatriz Mendes Rodrigues
Clara Ganilho Rodrigues
Leonor Ferreira Anjo
Sara Isabel Marques
Maria Lua Pisco

Ariana Ferras Pereira
Sara Pavao Medeiros
Beatriz Gerardo Perdigao
lara Clarisse Sousa
Maria Ines Cabral

Rita Andre Pinto

Clara Patricia Erra

2007 20Km de Almeirim

2007 Tubaroes de Gaia

2007 Odivelas

2007 Naval Setubalense
2007 Gafanha da Encarnacao
2007 Natacao Rosario

2007 Braga

2007 Naval Povoense

2007 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira
2007 Rio Maior

2007 Vigor da Mocidade

2007 Fluvial Portuense

2007 Aquatico Pacense

2007 Palmela Desporto

2007 Estarreja

2007 Desportivo de Odemira
2007 Obidos Criativa

2007 Alcobaca

2007 Nucleo Sporting da Terceira
2007 Viver Santarem

2007 Natacao da Maia

2007 Sport de Mirandela
2007 Nucleo Ansiao

2007 Desportiva de Viana
2007 BUZIOS-Coruche

2007 Estamos Juntos

2007 Salesianos

2007 Desportivo Nacional
2007 Fafe

2007 Feirense

2007 Lagoa Academico Clube
2007 Columbofila Cantanhedense
2007 Ba-Leiria

2007 Naval da Nazare

2007 Vieirense

2007 Naval do Funchal

2007 Uniao Juncalense

2007 Gafanha da Encarnacao
2007 Penafiel

2007 Nautico Abrantes

2007 Vieirense

2007 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
2007 Nautico do Guadiana
2007 Nacional de Natacao
2007 Aquatico Silves

2007 Naval Povoense

2007 Sporting de Aveiro

2007 Aquatico Silves

2007 Vilacondense

2007 Alcobaca

2007 Elvense

2007 Laranjeiro

2007 Vilacondense

2007 Portinado

2007 Zona Azul

2007 Naval de Ponta Delgada
2007 CCDSerta

2007 Naval do Funchal

2007 Sporting de Espinho
2007 Naval Povoense

2007 Albicastrense

2007 Atletico Montemor

2007 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF
2007 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada
2007 Salesianos

2007 Natacao de Valongo
2007 Zona Azul

2007 Natacao da Maia

2007 Juventude Atlantico

1229
1227
1226
1221
1212
1212
1203
1200
1199
1199
1198
1197
1196
1188
1186
1176
1172
1171
1152
1144
1142
1133
1128
1127
1116
1114
1099
1092
1092
1090
1086
1085
1082
1070
1065
1053
1044
1031
1031
1027
1012
1003
998
990
988
983
983
978
974
968
967
962
957
955
949
941
936
929
924
921
919
916
899
895
867
866
859
852
831

1:16.42
1:19.39
1:16.99
1:20.82
1:16.67
1:21.14
1:16.06
1:18.10
1:21.33
1:17.97
1:19.40
1:16.66
1:22.19
1:19.40
1:19.58
1:14.80
1:20.52
1:19.65
1:20.45
1:18.84
1:20.96
1:21.54
1:21.93
1:13.25
1:16.46
1:21.30
1:18.26
1:21.69
1:20.69
1:19.86
1:20.75
1:19.66
1:21.23
1:24.17
1:20.54
1:21.97
1:17.51
1:22.48
1:22.43
1:21.88
1:22.05
1:26.49
1:18.93
1:20.64
1:21.67
1:18.91
1:23.07
1:22.31
1:22.31
1:24.35
1:24.88
1:23.84
1:25.08
1:27.67
1:26.15
1:23.67
1:30.33
1:27.11
1:24.74
1:27.39
1:24.78
1:20.53
1:22.44
1:23.73
1:28.99
1:26.71
1:27.80
1:27.13
1:32.18

1:25.96
1:33.75
1:24.41
1:23.90
1:25.58
1:25.56
1:27.60
1:31.37
1:32.79
1:33.09
1:28.22
1:36.94
1:25.37
1:24.80
1:32.32
1:30.41
1:32.57
1:28.34
1:36.41
1:38.26
1:33.34
1:28.93
1:29.11
1:31.99
1:30.47
1:35.61
1:29.73
1:29.54
1:35.81
1:30.68
1:31.94
1:29.45
1:34.67
1:32.65
1:35.89
1:43.62
1:37.27
1:32.09
1:32.99
1:35.47
1:33.58
1:35.56
1:36.70
1:39.17
1:43.16
1:43.88
1:33.46
1:30.96
1:35.08
1:36.98
1:31.34
1:34.95
1:32.03
1:28.00
1:28.51
1:38.05
1:32.29
1:33.95
1:41.89
1:35.03
1:38.47
1:38.35
1:42.69
1:34.80
1:35.02
1:40.41
1:37.77
1:39.76
1:37.75

1:40.09
1:36.75
1:42.68
1:33.22
1:48.86
1:38.77
1:44.06
1:47.26
1:35.25
1:36.42
1:35.01
1:41.85
1:31.28
1:43.25
1:40.29
1:43.00
1:39.45
1:41.31
1:35.15
1:44.89
1:42.54
1:39.70
1:44.36
1:47.52
1:46.54
1:37.30
1:49.68
1:46.27
1:37.44
1:49.85
1:41.34
1:43.85
1:37.33
1:43.34
1:44.77
1:38.88
1:46.09
1:42.13
1:46.48
1:40.94
1:49.16
1:40.40
1:43.27
1:49.95
1:39.69
1:46.20
1:42.77
1:46.91
1:44.60
1:50.70
1:46.46
1:49.57
1:54.86
1:54.46
1:50.80
1:55.57
1:48.57
1:50.39
1:49.44
1:47.49
1:40.71
1:53.60
1:52.28
1:55.08
1:52.10
1:55.57
1:51.51
1:50.09
1:48.80

1:36.51
1:32.68
1:36.66
1:42.41
1:29.83
1:35.01
1:35.46
1:25.19
1:33.53
1:36.44
1:39.99
1:29.88
1:50.02
1:32.95
1:33.03
1:39.38
1:29.42
1:33.66
1:33.54
1:27.07
1:30.73
1:33.72
1:34.50
1:41.46
1:36.65
1:36.91
1:37.36
1:38.05
1:40.80
1:33.47
1:40.42
1:44.10
1:40.17
1:33.77
1:35.54
1:34.25
1:.42.67
1:46.51
1:39.13
1:43.98
1:39.37
1:41.59
1:51.29
1:37.77
1:42.84
1:39.76
1:54.17
1:51.48
1:49.83
1:38.99
1:46.27
1:42.22
1:38.40
1:43.17
1:52.69
1:40.73
1:42.55
1:44.40
1:37.81
1:48.09
1:51.66
1:50.40
1:44.90
1:46.29
1:46.15
1:41.26
1:49.98
1:55.16
1:50.88

3:10.50
3:01.82
3:09.07
3:13.58
3:11.93
3:08.76
3:09.43
3:11.56
3:06.82
3:.07.33
3:11.09
3:06.01
3:10.63
3:16.05
3:05.67
3:10.33
3:14.38
3:13.94
3:14.64
3:12.12
3:11.62
3:21.22
3:11.39
3:15.63
3:19.25
3:14.07
3:14.38
3:12.37
3:15.76
3:16.84
3:16.36
3:15.48
3:20.20
3:17.98
3:16.39
3:18.69
3:16.38
3:18.34
3:18.37
3:19.79
3:19.04
3:20.90
3:22.39
3:20.66
3:24.08
3:24.49
3:20.05
3:23.24
3:21.29
3:18.86
3:25.73
3:22.73
3:25.49
3:23.57
3:21.58
3:17.79
3:23.82
3:23.33
3:28.26
3:23.69
3:33.88
3:24.00
3:25.54
3:31.62
3:33.81
3:30.05
3:29.03
3:25.68
3:33.59



